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Session 3

   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 28  (57-63.5kg) ABDALLAH Yusuf SA

AL RAYASH Talal DA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAKHAL Hamid ALHAMRI Alawi

HAMMOUD Radd

SAMAL Ahmed

AL KAABI Sager

ALFOW Salman

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 29  (71-80kg) WAGHNANI Nikhil UF

BOUZGARROU Youssef JD B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAETT Sam SAMAL Ahmed

AL KAABI Sager

AL SUBEI Zahieh

JEBER Ismail

ALFOW Salman

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 30  (+92kg) SAMEER Adam JD B

AHMED Abdulrahman BBT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHODHANFA ALHAMRI Alawi

BOQIAS Anas

ALFOW Salman

AL KAABI Sager

SAMAL Ahmed

26:29

26:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 31  (51-54kg) JESSOP Rosie RO

KHAMIS Maryam JD B BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AL SUBEI Zahieh LAKHAL Hamid

HAMMOUD Radd

JEBER Ismail

ALFOW Salman

BAETT Sam

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 21  (48-51kg) ALMANNAI Hamad BBT

RAED Tariq DA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALHAMRI Alawi AL KAABI Sager

LAKHAL Hamid

ALFOW Salman

HAMMOUD Radd

SAMAL Ahmed

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 22  (51-57kg) KHAN Nazim UF

BUDHAHEI Omar JD B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BOQIAS Anas ALFOW Salman

AL KAABI Sager

JEBER Ismail

HAMMOUD Radd

AL SUBEI Zahieh

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 23  (57-63.5kg) LIMBU Prakash SPEAR

LUKWAGO Muhammad SMA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHODHANFA LAKHAL Hamid

JEBER Ismail

ALFOW Salman

HAMMOUD Radd

AL KAABI Sager

28:29

27:30

28:29

26:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 24  (63.5-71kg) ELLAHIB Dany JD B

FAKHR Mohammed BF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAETT Sam HAMMOUD Radd

ALHAMRI Alawi

BOQIAS Anas

ALFOW Salman

SAMAL Ahmed

25:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Session 3

   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 25  (71-80kg) ALSHAMI Mohemmed SPEAR

ASAD Ali DA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHODHANFA AL KAABI Sager

ALFOW Salman

BOQIAS Anas

LAKHAL Hamid

AL SUBEI Zahieh

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 26  (80-92kg) CHUKWUMAOBIM Okafor JD B

RASHEED Rasheed SPEAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAETT Sam ALHAMRI Alawi

JEBER Ismail

ALFOW Salman

SAMAL Ahmed

HAMMOUD Radd

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 27  (+92kg) ISAAC Augustine BF

NDUSYA Amir SPEAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHODHANFA LAKHAL Hamid

HAMMOUD Radd

SAMAL Ahmed

AL KAABI Sager

ALFOW Salman

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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As of TO 13 JUN 2024

Bahrain National Boxing Championship

Medallists by Weight Category
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After 11 of 11 Events

Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

 (48-51kg) GOLD RAED Tariq DA

SILVER ALMANNAI Hamad BBT

BRONZE ASAAD Mohammed JD B

 (51-57kg) GOLD BUDHAHEI Omar JD B

SILVER KHAN Nazim UF

BRONZE SAID Mayanja JD B

BRONZE SALEH Fahed SPEAR

 (57-63.5kg) GOLD LUKWAGO Muhammad SMA

SILVER LIMBU Prakash SPEAR

BRONZE OLAMIDE Ibrahim JD B

BRONZE ALJIZANI Mohammed JD B

 (63.5-71kg) GOLD FAKHR Mohammed BF

SILVER ELLAHIB Dany JD B

BRONZE KIJJAMBU Habib JD B

BRONZE YOUNUS Ali DA

 (71-80kg) GOLD ASAD Ali DA

SILVER ALSHAMI Mohemmed SPEAR

BRONZE MOUSSA Bader E7 GC

BRONZE SOHAIB Mohammad BF

 (80-92kg) GOLD CHUKWUMAOBIM Okafor JD B

SILVER RASHEED Rasheed SPEAR

 (+92kg) GOLD ISAAC Augustine BF

SILVER NDUSYA Amir SPEAR

 (57-63.5kg) GOLD ABDALLAH Yusuf SA

SILVER AL RAYASH Talal DA

 (71-80kg) GOLD BOUZGARROU Youssef JD B

SILVER WAGHNANI Nikhil UF

BRONZE HAZEEM Fawaz BF

 (+92kg) GOLD AHMED Abdulrahman BBT

SILVER SAMEER Adam JD B

 (51-54kg) GOLD KHAMIS Maryam JD B

SILVER JESSOP Rosie RO

BRONZE ISMAIL Manar JD B

NOTES

Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist.
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